DMY - ASTOt|+E+HH HFHHS © 1005-901-818444 HeWd|2 - 2018-09-01 : 2018-09-30
HOAZH BH 4,711,800 LI AZH B 2,942,999
HBLAI =Q SIS popZo | a3 | HYsz EEY

2018.09.03 14:48:47 232 HSHO2I+HSHH AT AASEIH 1,980,000 4,722,570 Z2MPEXIE
2018.09.13 11:20:15 232 A SOt =T 44l 111,000 4,833,570 ZAMIAHXIE
2018.09.13 11:20:18 232 A SOt =T 44l 48,000 4,881,570 ZAMIAHXE
2018.09.15 15:26:34 ol 224t ol 22 AH0I XF 5,509 4,887,079 ZAMIAHXIE
2018.09.17 13:33:18 2323 HEAED) dEE02ISFH M 73,500 4,960,579 ZAMIAHXE
2018.09.17 13:33:21 2323 HEANED) SIS SH 26,500 4,987,079 ZAMIAHIIE
2018.09.17 15:27:10 2323 HSHO2+HSHH AT AIHSEI A 27,500 5,014,579 ZAMIAHXIE
2018.09.20 10:26:00 2323 HEANED) SIS SH 65,990 5,080,569 ZAMIAHEXIE
2018.09.20 14:26:27 2323 ASHEOI2ESHEH &S AMHSEIA 605,000 5,685,569 2ZMPEXIE
2018.09.27 03:58:01 Rete 222I=Z H-009 4,711,800 973,769 HEJ SRR




